National Championships Austria ME - Road Race

| 2013
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23/06/2013 | 174km | 34 starting
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ARG PREIDLER Georg

VBG JAGER Patrick

WSA TAFERNER Michaet—
SAK PAVLIC Gregor—

GMW GRORSCHARTNER Fetix—
VBG JENNY Tobias—

GMW PAULUS Daniel

KTM MATZNER Stefan—
IAM DENIFL Stefan

IAM BRANDLE Matthias—
VBG HRINKOW Dominik
KTM GOGL Michael

TIR PRAXMARER Stefan
VBG WAGUCH Demmis—

TIR WEtSSMartin—

TIR KAPELLER Hannes
KTM KUEN Maximilian

TIR WOHRER David

WSA KROGER Bernhard
VBG HOFERANdreas—

TIR  SCHULTUS Patric

TIR MUHLBERGER Gregor
KTM ZELLER Lukas

GMW SCHONBERGER Sebastian
GMWLEHNER Daniel

GMW PAULUS Dennis

WSA SCHOFFMANN Martim—

AUT19900617
AUT19940203
AUT19930617
AUT19930309
AUT19931223
AUT19871012
AUT19930310
AUT19930424
AUT19870920
AUT19891207
AUT19880804
AUT19931104
AUT19890301
AUT19930107
AUT19910415
AUT19900529
AUT19920526
AUT19900214
AUT19940226
AUT19910208
AUT19940127
AUT19940404
AUT19940920
AUT19940514
AUT19940414
AUT19940922
AUT19870331
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WSA LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg
GMW EtBEGGER Markus—
KTM MUOEEER Andreas—
WSA GOTZ Markus—

WSA GEISLER Wotfgang—
TIR FANKHAUSER Clemens
GMW SOKOL Jan

TIR DERLER Tobias—

VBG BIEDERMANN Danie
WSA BRUS Atexander—
CAN KRIZEK Matthias

WSA SCHORKMAYER Patrick—
VBG RINNER Daniet—

KTM SCHRANGL Atexander —
KTM HASIBEDER Thomas
KTM REfTER Daniet—

TIR OBKIRCHER Marc

TIR TOTSCHNIG Harald

ETI KONRAD Patrick

GMW ZOIDL Riccardo

KTM RANACHER Lukas
WSA AUER Gernot—
GMWHLLENBERGER Paut—
WSA LANG Paul

GMW RABITSCH Stephan
SKC tMREKChristopher—

AUT19830425
AUT19841016
AUT19791125
AUT19850113
AUT19781001
AUT19850902
AUT19900926
AUT19940121
AUT19930324
AUT19940811
AUT19880929
AUT19871017

LIE19901111
AUT19850510
AUT19900825
AUT19910713
AUT19910623
AUT19740906
AUT19911013
AUT19880408
AUT19920825
AUT19891121
AUT19911228
AUT19911031
AUT19910628
AUT19910411




